©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
July, 2019 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV1070/D
NCV1072, NCV1075,
NCV1076, NCV1077
Automotive High-Voltage
Switcher for Low Power

27
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Only options marked with * are qualified and released to market. Other options available upon customer request.)
Device
Brown−in
Function Frequency RDS(on) (�) Ipk (mA)
Package Type Shipping†
NCV1072P065G Yes 65 kHz 11 250
NCV1072P100G Yes 100 kHz 11 250
NCV1075P065G* Yes 65 kHz 11 450
NCV1075P100G* Yes 100 kHz 11 450
NCV1075P130G Yes 130 kHz 11 450
NCV1076P065G* Yes 65 kHz 4.7 650
NCV1076P100G* Yes 100 kHz 4.7 650
NCV1076P130G Yes 130 kHz 4.7 650
NCV1077P065G* Yes 65 kHz 4.7 800
NCV1077P100G Yes 100 kHz 4.7 800
NCV1077P130G Yes 130 kHz 4.7 800
NCV1072STAT3G Yes 65 kHz 11 250
NCV1072STBT3G Yes 100 kHz 11 250
NCV1075STAT3G Yes 65 kHz 11 450
NCV1075STBT3G Yes 100 kHz 11 450
NCV1075STCT3G Yes 130 kHz 11 450
NCV1076STAT3G Yes 65 kHz 4.7 650
NCV1076STBT3G Yes 100 kHz 4.7 650
NCV1076STCT3G Yes 130 kHz 4.7 650
NCV1077STAT3G Yes 65 kHz 4.7 800
NCV1077STBT3G* Yes 100 kHz 4.7 800
NCV1077CSTBT3G* No 100 kHz 4.7 800
NCV1077STCT3G Yes 130 kHz 4.7 800
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SOT−223 (TO−261)